



GAIL reported Revenue from Operations of Rs. 32,227 cr in Q1 FY24 as against Rs. 37,572 cr in Q1 FY23. Profit before Tax in Q1 FY24 stood at Rs. 1,889 cr as against Rs. 3,894 cr in Q1 FY23. Profit after Tax in Q1 FY24 stood at Rs. 1,412 cr as against Rs. 2,915 cr in Q1 FY23. Quarter on Quarter basis, Revenue from Operations was reported at Rs. 32,227 cr in Q1 FY24 as against Rs. 32,858 cr in Q4 FY23. PBT registered a robust growth of 220% to Rs. 1,889 cr in Q1 FY24 as against Rs. 591 crore during Q4 FY23. PAT increased by 134% to Rs. 1,412 cr in Q1 FY24 as against Rs. 604 cr in Q4 FY23 mainly on account of increased Gas Marketing & Transmission volumes & increased Transmission tariff realisation. During the quarter, Natural gas transmission volume registered a growth of 7% to 116.33 MMSCMD in Q1 FY24 as against 108.23 MMSCMD in Q4 FY23. Gas marketing volume increased by 2% to 98.84 MMSCMD as against 96.46 MMSCMD in previous quarter. LHC sales increased by 7% to 247 TMT as against 230 TMT & Polymer sales also increased by 37% to 162 TMT as against 118 TMT in comparison to previous quarter.



GAIL reported Revenue from Operations of Rs. 32,227 cr in Q1 FY24 as against Rs. 37,572 cr in Q1 FY23. Profit before Tax in Q1 FY24 stood at Rs. 1,889 cr as against Rs. 3,894 cr in Q1 FY23. Profit after Tax in Q1 FY24 stood at Rs. 1,412 cr as against Rs. 2,915 cr in Q1 FY23. Quarter on Quarter basis, Revenue from Operations was reported at Rs. 32,227 cr in Q1 FY24 as against Rs. 32,858 cr in Q4 FY23. PBT registered a robust growth of 220% to Rs. 1,889 cr in Q1 FY24 as against Rs. 591 crore during Q4 FY23. PAT increased by 134% to Rs. 1,412 cr in Q1 FY24 as against Rs. 604 cr in Q4 FY23 mainly on account of increased Gas Marketing & Transmission volumes & increased Transmission tariff realisation. During the quarter, Natural gas transmission volume registered a growth of 7% to 116.33 MMSCMD in Q1 FY24 as against 108.23 MMSCMD in Q4 FY23. Gas marketing volume increased by 2% to 98.84 MMSCMD as against 96.46 MMSCMD in previous quarter. LHC sales increased by 7% to 247 TMT as against 230 TMT & Polymer sales also increased by 37% to 162 TMT as against 118 TMT in comparison to previous quarter.